
Subject: URGENT CONFIDENTIAL: GCV LTD Response and Request for Action - RE: Unlawful Statutory Demand
from JASON EARL / J EARL LTD.
From: Adam Voce <adam@g-cv.com>
Date: 16/07/2019, 15:14
To: "jaseearl@gmail.com" <jaseearl@gmail.com>, "Jason, The JET Group" <jason.earl@thejetgroup.co.uk>, Jason
Earl <jason.earl@ransquawk.com>, "Jase (Virtualfunction)" <jase@virtualfunction.net>, "iw@helix-law.com"
<iw@helix-law.com>
CC: Adam Voce <adam@g-cv.com>, I Dimitrov <ivaylo@g-cv.com>, "ivo101329@gmail.com"
<ivo101329@gmail.com>, "desi109190@gmail.com" <desi109190@gmail.com>, Desi Shtereva <desi@g-
cv.com>, George Eaton-Busfield <george@g-cv.com>, Fieldhouse <fieldhouse@ntlworld.com>, Albie Turner
<ast@pjmarksandco.com>, Albie Turner <albie@versaaccountants.co.uk>, "rrones@thorntonrones.co.uk"
<rrones@thorntonrones.co.uk>, "philiphopley@priorygroup.com" <philiphopley@priorygroup.com>, David Bailey
<David.Bailey@healys.com>, phillip.r.a.williams <phillip.r.a.williams@gmail.com>, RPA Williams <rpawilliams@g-
cv.com>, "tamlynedmonds@emmlegal.com" <tamlynedmonds@emmlegal.com>, Andrew Marshall
<andrewmarshall@emmlegal.com>

Dear Mr Earl, J Earl Ltd, and Mr Jonathan Waters,

Please see an urgent and important response to the recent and current Statutory Demand you have issued
against GCV LTD.

This correspondence requires your immediate ac�on and address as indicated.

Your Sincerely

Mr Adam Voce
Director GCV
And For and on Behalf of the par�es as further specified in a�ached correspondence.

Attachments:
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